Detaíls of any penalty or restriction or
sanction imposed pursuant to the
communication
Action(s) taken by listed company with
respect to the communication

(Indian Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Eight Thousand
Three Hundred FiÍty Eight only), Imposition of
penalty of INR 10,76,987 /- (Indian Rupees Ten

Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty
Seven only) and Imposition of interest of INR
1,90,836/- (Indian Rupees One Lakhs Thirty
Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Six only) under
Section 73 of the CGST Act,2017 read with similarly

of West GST 2017

Financial Y e ar 2021" -22.

Violation under Section 73 of the CGST \ct,2017